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1 Chair Adam Wichniak Poland wichniak@ipin.edu.pl
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3 Secretary Thorsten Mikoteit Switzerland thorsten.mikoteit@spital.so.ch
4 Committee Member  [Martin Hatzinger Switzerland martin.hatzinger@spital.so.ch
5 Committee Member  |Constantin R. Soldatos Greece crsoldatos@gmail.com
6 Member Eduardo Arzt Argentina earzt@fbmc.fcen.uba.ar
7 Member Mathias Berger Germany mathias.berger@uniklinikfreiburg.de
8 Member Tatjana Cronlein Germany tatjana.croenlein@medbo.de
9 Member Anne Eckert Switzerland anne.eckert@upkbs.ch
10 Member Marta Gongalves Portugal martaazevedogoncalves@gmail.com
11 Member Christoph Nissen Switzerland christoph.nissen@hcuge.ch
12 Member Thomas J. Paparrigopoulos Greece tpaparrig@med.uoa.gr
13 Member Thomas Pollméacher Germany thomas.pollmaecher@klinikumingolstadt.de
14 Member Dieter Riemann Germany dieter.riemann@uniklinik-freiburg.de
15 Member Kai Spiegelhalder Germany kai.spiegelhalder@uniklinikfreiburg.de
16 Member Almir Tavares Brazil almirtav.bh@gmail.com




